
Sr. No 

1. 

RE: E-tender for SITC of AC units at BO -310 at 86 Janpath, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001 

Sr. 
no. 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System portal http://ic.etenders. in or www.tenderwizard.com/lic from the intended Limited contractors. 

Name of Work 

E-Tender Notice 
System Tender No. LICINZIENGGI501 

As mentioned above 

Estimated Cost 

Rs. 986498.00 

4 Last Dates of various activitles by bidder: 

Stage 

Possession of Digital Signature Certiflcate (D8C) and reglstration of the contractors on the portal i.e. http:lNic.etender.in is a pre requisite for e-Tendering. 
3. For Digital Certificate issuance you may please contact our Service provider Antares Systems Limited, 24, Sudha Complex, Stage, IV Block, Basaveshwaranagar, Bangalore-560079,Ph: 4048 2113 

Downloa ding of Tenders Documents :from 17.001 Hrs on 19.11.2024 b. Bid Preparation and Submission:29.11.2024 up to15:00 Hrs 5. For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please visit website above mentioned portal. 

Release of Tender document 

Downloading of Tender Document 

Deposit of Tender fee & EMD 

Or By NEFT 

Earnest Money Deposit Tender Document Fee 
(EMD) 

In Formn of Demand draft in sealed 
envelope 

Rs.19800.00 

KEY DATES 

Online submission of tender 

Opening of EMD envelope and 
opening of Price Bid 

Start Date and Time 

19.11.2024 17:00 Hours 

19.11.2024 

17.01 Hrs 

19.11.2024 

Rs. 500.00 +18% GST) 

17.01 Hrs 

19.11.2024 

17.01 Hrs 
19.11,2024 

17.01 Hrs 

Expiry Date and 
Time 

28.11.2024 

15.00 Hrs 

29.11.2024 

15.00 Hrs 

28.11.2024 up to 
23.59 Hours 

29.11.2024 

15.00 Hrs 
29.11.2024 at 15.30 Hrs 

Superintending Engineer 
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