## E-Tender Notice

## System Tender No. LIC/NZ/ENGG/501

 Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System portal http://lic.etenders.in or www.tenderwizard.com/lic from the intended Limited contractors.

## RE: E-tender for SITC of AC units at BO -310 at 86 Janpath, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001

Sr. No	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Tender Document Fee
1.	As mentioned above	Rs. 986498.00	Rs.19800.00	Rs. 500.00 +18% GST)

- 2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the portal i.e. <a href="http://lic.etenders.in">http://lic.etenders.in</a> is a pre requisite for e-Tendering.
- For Digital Certificate issuance you may please contact our Service provider Antares Systems Limited, 24, Sudha Complex, III Stage, IV Block, Basaveshwaranagar, Bangalore-560079,Ph: 4048
- 4. Last Dates of various activities by bidder:
  - a. Downloading of Tenders Documents :from 17.001 Hrs on 19.11.2024
  - b. Bid Preparation and Submission: 29.11.2024 up to 15:00 Hrs
- 5. For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please visit website above mentioned portal.

## **KEY DATES**

Sr. no.	Stage	Start Date and Time	Expiry Date and
			Time
1	Release of Tender document	19.11.2024 17:00 Hours	-
2	Downloading of Tender Document	19.11.2024	28.11.2024
3		17.01 Hrs	15.00 Hrs
<u> </u>	Deposit of Tender fee & EMD		
a	In Form of Demand draft in sealed envelope	19.11.2024	29.11.2024
		17.01 Hrs	15.00 Hrs
b	Or By NEFT	19.11.2024	28.11.2024 up to
		17.01 Hrs	23.59 Hours
	Online submission of tender	19.11.2024	29.11.2024
4		17.01 Hrs	15.00 Hrs
5	Opening of EMD envelope and opening of Price Bid	29.11.2024 at 15.30 Hrs	

Superintending Engineer